66
Signal, Sound & Safety
Part No. Type Size Weight kg
3340/00/375 Ball 15"     375mm 2.0
3340/00/600 Ball 24"     600mm 4.5
3342/00/375 Diamond 15"     375mm 2.0
3342/00/600 Diamond 24"     600mm 7.0
Grey Audibility Weatherproof Weight
dB @ 1m Rating kg
2015/GR 103 IP54 1.13
Part No. Mouth Diameter
2028/BR/100 4"           100mm
2028/BR/150 6"           150mm
2028/BR/200 8"           200mm
2028/BR/300 12"           300mm
Lead Weight
3070/00/02 2lb    0.9kg
3070/00/04 4lb    1.8kg
3070/00/07 7lb    3.1kg
3070/00/14 14lb    6.2kg
Bronze
3070/GM/04 4lb    0.9kg
Part No. Weight
2810/00/02 8oz
250grms
2810/00/05 11lbs
5kg
Daylight Signal Shapes
These folding metal shapes are traditionally made to be strong and easily handled. They have swivel
eyes top and bottom and a tough black polyester coating that resists scratching and flaking.  The small
sizes are for vessel up to 20 metres and the larger sizes are made to the DOT specification for
merchant ships.
Klaxon Horns
Manual and electric horns for use on and around the water.  Both of these models are manufactured
to standard weatherproof IP ratings, and are available in grey stove enamel.  Limited stocks of the
manual horn in all polished brass are still available.  Other Klaxon horns are available to special order.
ES Manual Horn
Grey Voltage Audibility Weatherproof Weight
dB @ 1m Rating kg
2022/GR/12V 12V
111 IP54 1.6
2022/GR/24V 24V
Klaxet Marine Horn
Ships Bells
Polished brass bells and brackets made in England.
Sounding Leads